Alarm # Units
OF210080967
CPT4
E70
M7

OF210080971
E51

E72

M7
R51
TR51

OF210081156
E70

OF210081329
E71

E72
R70
R71

OF210081430
B4

CPT4
E72
R70
R72

REHAB!

OF210081450
E72

OF210081491
E73

R73

OF210081943
E73

R73

OF210081947
E70

R70

OF210082032
E70

Date

8/1/21
8/1/21
8/1/21

8/1/21
8/1/21
8/1/21
8/1/21
8/1/21

8/1/21

8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21

8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21

8/2/21

8/2/21
8/2/21

8/3/21
8/3/21

8/3/21
8/3/21

8/3/21

Orange County Fire Rescue

Unit Activity in Belle Isle

for August 2021
BELLFE ISLE INCIDENT TOTAL 74
Total OCFR Units Used 158
Total OCFR Transports 35
EMS Fire Service Vehicle Accident
Total 54 13 7
Total Call
Time Type Sta Jurisdiction Transport REP DIST LOCATION
0:08:08 EMDB 72 Belle Isle 72733B 3601 ST MORITZ ST, Bl
0:21:11 EMDB 72 Belle Isle 72733B 3601 ST MORITZ ST, BI
0:13:23 EMDB 72 Belle Isle 72733B 3601 ST MORITZ ST, Bl
0:04:09 EMDD 72 Belle Isle 72733B 5027 ST MICHAEL AV, BI
0:04:11 EMDD 72 Belle Isle 72733B 5027 ST MICHAEL AV, BI
0:25:26 EMDD 72 Belle Isle 72733B 5027 ST MICHAEL AV, BI
0:10:43 EMDD 72 Belle Isle 72733B 5027 ST MICHAEL AV, BI
0:02:21 EMDD 72 Belle Isle 72733B 5027 ST MICHAEL AV, BI
0:10:46 TREEDW! 70 Belle Isle 70735B PASADENA DR/MCCAWLE\
0:00:57 AA 72 Belle Isle 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
0:54:15 AA 72 Belle Isle 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
0:50:20 AA 72 Belle Isle YES 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
1:05:31 AA 72 Belle Isle YES 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
0:53:22 AA 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2635 MCCOY RD, BI
1:10:25 AA 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2635 MCCOQY RD, BI
0:59:00 AA 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2635 MCCOQY RD, BI
0:57:40 AA 73 Belle Isle YES 73777B 2635 MCCOY RD, BI
1:03:03 AA 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2635 MCCOY RD, BI
0:58:50 AA 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2635 MCCOY RD, BI
0:18:23 WIRES 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2482 TRENTWOOD BLVD, E
0:25:02 EMDB 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2621 TRENTWOOD BLVD, E
0:25:02 EMDB 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2621 TRENTWOOD BLVD, E
0:24:42 EMDE 73 Belle Isle 73777B 2601 MCCOY RD, BI
1:20:08 EMDE 73 Belle Isle YES 73777B 2601 MCCOY RD, BI
0:14:29 EMDD 70 Belle Isle 70773B 1853 MCCOY RD, BI
1:.04:04 EMDD 70 Belle Isle YES 70773B 1853 MCCOY RD, BI
0:07:49 AA 70 Belle Isle 70735B 2213 HOFFNER AV, BI
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Alarm # Units

M4

OF210082077
E70

OF210082646
E70

R30

OF210083062
E70

R73

OF210083125
E72

R72

OF210083313
E70

OF210083423
E72

R72

OF210083546
E70

OF210083554
E70

R73

OF210083883
E70

R70

OF210083981
B4

E73
R73

OF210084643
E72

R72

OF210084724
E70

R72

OF210084999
R73

OF210085558
E70

R70

OF210085636
E70

M5
R51

OF210085763
E72

R71

OF210085859
E72

R70
OF210085931

E72
OF210086567

E51

Total
Date  Time
8/3/121 0:14:47
8/3/121 0:13:29
8/4/21 0:16:22
8/4/121  1:41:11
8/5/21 0:16:51
8/5/21 0:56:58
8/5/21 0:23:16
8/5/21 0:23:16
8/6/21 0:23:29
8/6/21 0:19:09
8/6/21 1:11:36
8/6/21 0:15:44
8/6/21 0:16:10
8/6/21 1:01:00
8/7/21 0:18:14
8/7/21 1:00:28
8/7/21 0:10:22
8/7/21 0:19:51
8/7/21 0:19:51
8/9/21 0:17:33
8/9/21 0:17:00
8/9/21 0:09:46
8/9/21 0:09:20
8/9/21 0:24:54
8/11/21 0:15:34
8/11/21 0:48:54
8/11/21 0:07:20
8/11/21 0:01:44
8/11/21 0:05:54
8/11/21 0:27:13
8/11/21 0:11:04
8/11/21 0:20:47
8/11/21 1:58:54
8/11/21 0:17:02

8/13/21 0:01:43
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Call
Type Sta

AA

AFA

EMDC
EMDC

EMDB
EMDB

EMDC
EMDC

OUTSDFR

EMDD
EMDD

PUBASST

EMDD
EMDD

EMDD
EMDD

EMDD
EMDD
EMDD

EMDE
EMDE

AMA
AMA

EMDA

EMDC
EMDC

EMDB
EMDB
EMDB

EMDB
EMDB

EMDD
EMDD

PUBASST

AFA

70

70

70
70

70
70

72
72

72

72
72

70

73
73

70
70

73
73
73

72
72

70
70

73

70
70

70
70
70

72
72

72
72

72

70

Jurisdiction Transport REP DIST
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle YES 70735B
Belle Isle 70769B
Belle Isle YES 70769B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 70736B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle YES 73777B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle YES 70773B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle YES 70773B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 70773B

Page 2 of 5

LOCATION
2213 HOFFNER AV, BI

1867 WIND HARBOR RD, B

2316 HOFFNER AV, BI
2316 HOFFNER AV, BI

EASTER ST/NELA AV
EASTER ST/NELA AV

5143 DARDEN AV, B
5143 DARDEN AV, BI

4345 QUANDO DR, BI

5013 MONET AV, BI
5013 MONET AV, BI

6522 STOCKBRIDGE AV, Bl

1934 MCCOY RD, BI
1934 MCCOY RD, BI

1701 PERKINS RD, BI
1701 PERKINS RD, BI

2601 MCCOY RD, BI
2601 MCCOY RD, BI
2601 MCCOY RD, BI

3401 CULLEN LAKE SHORE
3401 CULLEN LAKE SHORE

2525 OAK ISLAND PT, B
2525 OAK ISLAND PT, B

2621 TRENTWOOD BLVD, E

1701 PERKINS RD, BI
1701 PERKINS RD, BI

2117 HOFFNER AV, BI
2117 HOFFNER AV, BI
2117 HOFFNER AV, BI

4201 PLAYA CT, BI
4201 PLAYA CT, BI

5013 MONET AV, BI
5013 MONET AV, BI

4218 ARAJO CT, BI

1811 WIND HARBOR RD, Bl
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Alarm # Units

E70

OF210086669
E70

R70

OF210086697
E73

OF210086956
E70

R70

OF210087163
E70

R70

OF210087250
E70

R70

OF210087546
E71

R70

OF210087606
E72

OF210087779
E70

R70

OF210087951
E72

R70

OF210088648
E72

R71

OF210088898
E70

R70

OF210088943
E73

R51

OF210088983
E72

R72

OF210089084
E70

R71

OF210089118
E72

R72

OF210089219
E73

OF210089267
E72

R72

OF210089589
CPT7

E70
E72
R70

Date
8/13/21

8/13/21
8/13/21

8/13/21

8/14/21
8/14/21

8/14/21
8/14/21

8/14/21
8/14/21

8/15/21
8/15/21

8/15/21

8/15/21
8/15/21

8/16/21
8/16/21

8/17/21
8/17/21

8/18/21
8/18/21

8/18/21
8/18/21

8/18/21
8/18/21

8/18/21
8/18/21

8/18/21
8/18/21

8/19/21

8/19/21
8/19/21

8/19/21
8/19/21
8/19/21
8/19/21

Total
Time

0:12:46

0:28:28
0:28:48

0:21:25

0:21:02
0:53:36

0:21:40
0:20:09

0:21:22
1:22:45

0:16:50
0:55:55

0:13:26

0:23:31
0:52:27

0:23:45
1:12:52

0:19:12
1:02:27

0:10:39
0:46:05

0:19:53
0:12:15

0:18:02
1:09:40

0:23:01
0:23:01

0:18:24
1:04:30

0:13:08

0:50:58

0:10:57
0:34:48
0:02:20
0:42:50
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Call
Type Sta

AFA

EMDD
EMDD

LOCKOU1

EMDD
EMDD

EMDB
EMDB

EMDC
EMDC

EMDD
EMDD

HYDFLOV

EMDD
EMDD

EMDC
EMDC

EMDD
EMDD

EMDD
EMDD

EMDB
EMDB

EMDD
EMDD

EMDB
EMDB

EMDD
EMDD

ANMLRES

EMDD
EMDD

EMDB
EMDB
EMDB
EMDB

70

70
70

73

70
70

70
70

70
70

72
72

72

70
70

72
72

72
72

70
70

70
70

72
72

72
72

72
72

73

72
72

72
72
72
72

Jurisdiction Transport REP DIST
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle YES 70773B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle YES 70773B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle YES 72732B
Belle Isle 72734B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle YES 70773B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 70736B
Belle Isle YES 70736B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 72734B
Belle Isle 72734B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 72732B

Page 3 of 5

LOCATION
1811 WIND HARBOR RD, Bl

1729 IDAHO AV, BI
1729 IDAHO AV, BI

2323 MCCOY RD, BI

1729 IDAHO AV, BI
1729 IDAHO AV, BI

2505 HOFFNER AV, BI
2505 HOFFNER AV, BI

1817 WIND WILLOW RD, Bl
1817 WIND WILLOW RD, Bl

JUDGE RD/FRANCONIA DF
JUDGE RD/FRANCONIA DF

GRAN LAC AV/HOFFNER A

1615 WIND HARBOR RD, B
1615 WIND HARBOR RD, B

5207 CHISWICK CIR, Bl
5207 CHISWICK CIR, Bl

3619 ROTHBURY DR, Bl
3619 ROTHBURY DR, Bl

5800 HANSEL AV, BI
5800 HANSEL AV, BI

1875 MCCOY RD, Bl
1875 MCCOY RD, Bl

5207 CHISWICK CIR, BI
5207 CHISWICK CIR, BI

5010 GRAMONT AV, Bl
5010 GRAMONT Av, B

5417 CHISWICK CIR, B
5417 CHISWICK CIR, B

2323 MCCOY RD, BI

5190 CONWAY RD, BI
5190 CONWAY RD, BI

4222 PLAYA CT, BI
4222 PLAYA CT, BI
4222 PLAYA CT, BI
4222 PLAYA CT, BI
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Alarm # Units
OF210089748

E70

R73

OF210089796
E70

R72

OF210089888
E70

R70

OF210089956
E70

E72

OF210090052
R72

OF210090148
E70

R70

OF210090542
E72

R72

OF210091199
E70

R70

OF210091280
E72

R72

OF210091467
B4

E73
R71

OF210091589
E72

R72

OF210092386
E72

R72

OF210092394
E73

OF210092594
E53

M4

OF210092614
E70

R72

OF210092648
E73

R73

OF210092889
E70

R70

OF210092952
E70

R70
OF210093023

Date

8/20/21
8/20/21

8/20/21
8/20/21

8/20/21
8/20/21

8/20/21
8/20/21

8/20/21

8/21/21
8/21/21

8/21/21
8/21/21

8/23/21
8/23/21

8/23/21
8/23/21

8/23/21
8/23/21
8/23/21

8/24/21
8/24/21

8/26/21
8/26/21

8/26/21

8/26/21
8/26/21

8/26/21
8/26/21

8/26/21
8/26/21

8/27/21
8/27/21

8/27/21
8/27/21

Total
Time

0:25:31
0:56:01

0:22:07
1:27:11

0:19:34
0:18:03

0:10:28

1:13:07

0:17:51
0:03:52

0:08:31
0:21:06

0:18:17
1:27:55

0:15:30
1:01:23

0:14:06
0:28:55
0:28:55

0:14:09
0:56:37

0:15:40
0:15:35

0:21:20

0:13:29
0:49:21

0:56:34
1:50:43

0:10:58
0:10:58

0:18:59
0:46:01

0:14:37
0:16:07

FROFCO003--Belle Isle Alarms-Last Month

Call

Type Sta

EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDA 70
EMDA 70
PA 70
PA 70
ELECK 72
ELECK 72
EMDC 72
PA 70
PA 70
EMDA 72
EMDA 72
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDD 72
EMDD 72
EMDB 73
EMDB 73
EMDB 73
EMDD 72
EMDD 72
OUTSDFR 72
OUTSDFR 72
AFAWF 73
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
EMDD 70
AA 70
AA 70

Jurisdiction Transport REP DIST
Belle Isle 70735B
Belle Isle YES 70735B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle YES 70773B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72732B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 72732B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle YES 70773B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle YES 72733B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle 72733B
Belle Isle 73777B
Belle Isle 70736B
Belle Isle YES 70736B
Belle Isle 70769B
Belle Isle YES 70769B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70773B
Belle Isle 70736B
Belle Isle YES 70736B
Belle Isle 70736B
Belle Isle 70736B

Page 4 of 5

LOCATION

2022 HOFFNER AV, BI
2022 HOFFNER AV, BI

1701 PERKINS RD, BI
1701 PERKINS RD, BI

1817 WIND WILLOW RD, BI
1817 WIND WILLOW RD, BI

CONWAY RD/SOUTHMORE
CONWAY RD/SOUTHMORE

3708 QUANDO CIR, BI

1817 WIND WILLOW RD, Bl
1817 WIND WILLOW RD, Bl

4222 PLAYACT, BI
4222 PLAYA CT, BI

1633 WIND DRIFT RD, BI
1633 WIND DRIFT RD, BI

5110 DARDEN AV, BI
5110 DARDEN AV, BI

1900 MCCOY RD, BI
1900 MCCOY RD, Bl
1900 MCCOY RD, BI

5120 CONWAY RD, BI
5120 CONWAY RD, BI

CONWAY RD/HOFFNER AV
CONWAY RD/HOFFNER AV

2300 JETPORT DR, BI

HANSEL AV/E OAK RIDGE |
HANSEL AV/E OAK RIDGE |

6926 WILLOUGHBY LN, BI
6926 WILLOUGHBY LN, BI

1875 MCCOY RD, Bl
1875 MCCOY RD, BI

711 WALTHAM AV, BI
711 WALTHAM AV, BI

S ORANGE AV/E OAK RIDG
S ORANGE AV/E OAK RIDG
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Alarm # Units

E70
R70

OF210093118
E72

R72

OF210093424
E70

R70

OF210093489
E72

R72

OF210093571
E72

R70

OF210093716
B4

E70
E73
R70
R73

OF210093851
E70

R70

OF210094045
E72

R72

OF210094745
E71

R57
R71

Date

8/27/21
8/27/21

8/27/21
8/27/21

8/28/21
8/28/21

8/28/21
8/28/21

8/28/21
8/28/21

8/29/21
8/29/21
8/29/21
8/29/21
8/29/21

8/29/21
8/29/21

8/30/21
8/30/21

8/31/21
8/31/21
8/31/21

Total Call

Time Type Sta Jurisdiction Transport REP DIST LOCATION

0:21:28 AA 72 Belle Isle 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
1:15:45 AA 72 Belle Isle YES 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
0:16:57 AA 72 Belle Isle 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
0:16:59 AA 72 Belle Isle 72733B HOFFNER AV/CONWAY RD
0:21:13 AA 70 Belle Isle 70736B HANSEL AV/WALTHAM AV
0:26:46 AA 70 Belle Isle 70736B HANSEL AV/WALTHAM AV
0:22:26 EMDA 72 Belle Isle 72732B 4222 PLAYA CT, BI

0:27:47 EMDA 72 Belle Isle 72732B 4222 PLAYACT, BI

0:22:46 EMDC 72 Belle Isle 72733B 5137 DORIAN AV, BI
1:18:23 EMDC 72 Belle Isle YES 72733B 5137 DORIAN AV, BI
0:44:57 EMDD 70 Belle Isle 70773B 1606 IDAHO AV, BI

1:15:53 EMDD 70 Belle Isle 70773B 1606 IDAHO AV, BI

1:03:02 EMDD 70 Belle Isle 70773B 1606 IDAHO AV, BI

1:15:53 EMDD 70 Belle Isle 70773B 1606 IDAHO AV, BI

1:05:39 EMDD 70 Belle Isle 70773B 1606 IDAHO AV, BI

0:11:30 EMDD 70 Belle Isle 70736B 6303 MATCHETT RD, BI
1:.08:04 EMDD 70 Belle Isle YES 70736B 6303 MATCHETT RD, BI
0:22:57 EMDD 72 Belle Isle 72734B 3218 CULLEN LAKE SHORE
0:23:20 EMDD 72 Belle Isle 72734B 3218 CULLEN LAKE SHORE
0:36:13 EMDD 73 Belle Isle 73777B 3725 BRIGHTON PARK CIR
1:03:11 EMDD 73 Belle Isle YES 73777B 3725 BRIGHTON PARK CIR
0:24:21 EMDD 73 Belle Isle 73777B 3725 BRIGHTON PARK CIR

SERVICE AREA INCIDENT TOTAL 74
Total OCFR Units Used 158
Total OCFR Transports 35
EMS Fire Service Vehicle Accident

Total 54 13 7
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